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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

Event 

No. Name 

93 Jordan Ramirez Men's Physique 
9 Tommy Jeffree Men's Bodybuilding 

13 Dominick Pelosi 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

41 Noell Gonalez Women's Bikini 
70 Ruth Enriquez Women's Figure 
73 Melissa Hampton Women's Physique 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Zac Morgan 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Oscar Barraza 1 
2 Jimmy Fleming 2 

  



   

Men's Bodybuilding First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 Jimmy Fleming 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 60+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
4 Jonathon Alexander 1 
5 Duane Arbanas 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
7 Peder Johansson 1 
6 Joseph Grgula 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
7 Peder Johansson 1 
8 Ismael Hernandez 2 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
9 Tommy Jeffree 1 
8 Ismael Hernandez 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Westley Pawlak 1 
10 Alejandro Galindo 2 
11 Oscar Perez 3 
3 Oscar Barraza 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Welter Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
11 Oscar Perez 1 
1 Zac Morgan 2 
6 Joseph Grgula 3 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
13 Dominick Pelosi 1 
10 Alejandro Galindo 2 
8 Ismael Hernandez 3 
4 Jonathon Alexander 4 
5 Duane Arbanas 5 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
9 Tommy Jeffree 1 
15 Sean Koester 2 
7 Peder Johansson 3 
14 Brandon Scott 4 
12 Westley Pawlak 5 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 Jimmy Fleming 1 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
16 Trinity Bishop 1 

   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
22 Jade Skolnik 1 
23 Theresa Mudd 2 
24 Marissa Marquez 3 
19 Eliese Belschner 4 
18 Melinda Perez 5 
20 Valeri Berg 6 
17 Juliana Provencio 7 
21 Sylvia Contreras 8 
37 Claire Nisbet 9 

   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
28 Langley Yard 1 
29 Deana Lopez 2 
26 Jennifer Cox 3 
30 Katie Hodge 4 
27 Michelle Mclauglin 5 
25 Christina Ridgley 6 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
32 Brittani Caudillo 1 
26 Jennifer Cox 2 
31 Karina Navarro 3 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 45+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
33 Christine Brandl 1 
25 Christina Ridgley 2 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
26 Jennifer Cox 1 
35 Christal Ferree 2 
34 Erica Gutierrez 3 
20 Valeri Berg 4 
21 Sylvia Contreras 5 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
32 Brittani Caudillo 1 
23 Theresa Mudd 2 
36 Adriana Brimmer 3 
38 Carmen Alfaro 4 
35 Christal Ferree 5 
34 Erica Gutierrez 6 
39 Jasmin Dugan 7 
37 Claire Nisbet 8 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
41 Noell Gonzalez 1 
42 Hannah Crosby 2 
22 Jade Skolnik 3 
36 Adriana Brimmer 4 
30 Katie Hodge 5 
24 Marissa Marquez 6 
19 Eliese Belschner 7 
40 Zaira Jarillo Amador 8 
18 Melinda Perez 9 
43 Mallory Lange 10 

   
  



 
Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
32 Brittani Caudillo 1 
28 Langley Yard 2 
45 Chelsea Martin 3 
27 Michelle Mclauglin 4 
44 Michel Logan 5 
35 Christal Ferree 6 
34 Erica Gutierrez 7 
39 Jasmin Dugan 8 

   

Women's Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
41 Noell Gonzalez 1 
46 Ashley Essex 2 
22 Jade Skolnik 3 
38 Carmen Alfaro 4 
17 Juliana Provencio 5 
20 Valeri Berg 6 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
42 Hannah Crosby 1 
30 Katie Hodge 2 
36 Adriana Brimmer 3 
19 Eliese Belschner 4 
24 Marissa Marquez 5 
40 Zaira Jarillo Amador 6 
25 Christina Ridgley 7 
31 Karina Navarro 8 

   

Women's Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
32 Brittani Caudillo 1 
97 Cory Anne Petersen 2 
16 Trinity Bishop 3 
47 Andrea Martinez 4 
45 Chelsea Martin 5 
44 Michel Logan 6 
39 Jasmin Dugan 7 
43 Mallory Lange 8 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
49 Melissa Lopez 1 
48 Kathryn Seiter 2 
28 Langley Yard 3 
26 Jennifer Cox 4 
27 Michelle Mclauglin 5 
35 Christal Ferree 6 
34 Erica Gutierrez 7 

   

Men's Classic Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Zac Morgan 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique True  Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
51 Ryan Fisher 1 
50 Jhovani Houseman 2 
52 Marlon Espinosa 3 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
4 Jonathon Alexander 1 
53 Scott Garman 2 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
53 Scott Garman 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
51 Ryan Fisher 1 
54 Marcus Pittman 2 
50 Jhovani Houseman 3 
10 Alejandro Galindo 4 

   

Men's Classic Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
13 Dominick Pelosi 1 
55 Justin King 2 
10 Alejandro Galindo 3 



1 Zac Morgan 4 
   
   

Men's Classic Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
50 Jhovani Houseman 1 
51 Ryan Fisher 2 
14 Brandon Scott 3 
57 Justin Parker 4 
56 Brad Battaglia 5 

   

Women's Figure True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
62 Samantha Shultz 1 
63 Darami Coulter 2 
58 Robyn Higgs 3 
60 Carol Carruth 4 
61 Molly Hendricks 5 
59 Tia Hightower 6 

   

Women's Figuure First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
60 Carol Carruth 1 

   
  



 
Women's Figure Masters 45+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
64 Tiffany Santa Maria 1 
63 Darami Coulter 2 
65 Lorenn Misewicz 3 
66 Shelley Coffey 4 
60 Carol Carruth 5 

   

Women's Figure Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
69 Monica Ramirez 1 
65 Lorenn Misewicz 2 
67 Michelle Blevins 3 
66 Shelley Coffey 4 
68 Sara Barrett 5 
61 Molly Hendricks 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
70 Ruth Enriquez 1 
62 Samantha Shultz 2 
65 Lorenn Misewicz 3 
69 Monica Ramirez 4 
68 Sara Barrett 5 

   



  



Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
62 Samantha Shultz 1 
71 Kristal Smith 2 
58 Robyn Higgs 3 
68 Sara Barrett 4 
66 Shelley Coffey 5 
69 Monica Ramirez 6 
59 Tia Hightower 7 

   

Women's Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
70 Ruth Enriquez 1 
71 Kristal Smith 2 
69 Monica Ramirez 3 
65 Lorenn Misewicz 4 
67 Michelle Blevins 5 
61 Molly Hendricks 6 

  



   

Women's Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
62 Samantha Shultz 1 
64 Tiffany Santa Maria 2 
58 Robyn Higgs 3 
63 Darami Coulter 4 
68 Sara Barrett 5 
60 Carol Carruth 6 
72 Olivia Pellish 7 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
73 Melissa Hampton 1 

   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
75 James Carson 1 
74 Jeff Poppe 2 

   
  



   

Men's Physique True Novice A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
78 Danny Riccardi 1 
77 Albert Garduno 2 
76 Ronald Hickey 3 
52 Marlon Espinosa 4 
79 Cameron Anderson 5 

   

Men's Physique True Novice B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
51 Ryan Fisher 1 
75 Otis McDaniel 2 
82 James Carson 3 
80 Brent Case 4 
81 Seve Martinez 5 

   

Men's Physique First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
83 Nicholas Santa Lucia 1 

  



   

Men's Physique Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
84 Calvin Chu 1 
85 Tom Darby 2 
4 Jonathon Alexander 3 
53 Scott Garman 4 

   

Men's Physique Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
84 Calvin Chu 1 
86 Che Thompson 2 
87 Dartarian Goff 3 
85 Tom Darby 4 
88 Jorge Navarro 5 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
84 Calvin Chu 1 
87 Dartarian Goff 2 
89 Bruce Pitcher 3 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
51 Ryan Fisher 1 
90 Steve Wolf 2 
80 Brent Case 3 
81 Seve Martinez 4 
88 Jorge Navarro 5 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
91 Chris Crainey 1 
83 Nicholas Santa Lucia 2 
77 Albert Garduno 3 

   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
93 Jordan Ramirez 1 
84 Calvin Chu 2 
92 Everette Stewart 3 
74 Jeff Poppe 4 
78 Danny Riccardi 5 
76 Ronald Hickey 6 
85 Tom Darby 7 

   
  



Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
51 Ryan Fisher 1 
94 Jake Brown 2 
96 Dominique Johnson 3 
95 Brandon Bowen 4 
82 Otis McDaniel 5 
86 Che Thompson 6 
90 Steve Wolf 7 

 


